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EMANUELA NUNES VIEIRA
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74 MARISE MENDONCA DOS SANTOS 00727298569 SE 23541176 407.83 301 A
75 ELIENE DA CONCEICAO DE JESUS 01882932560 SE 20986138 427.44 268 B
76 ANA JUREMA SILVA COSTA 98309021534 SE 20985618 608.56 5 A
77 ADRIANA SANTOS FREITAS 58836594549 SE 21771089 403.41 309 A
78 DANIELA SEVERINA DA SILVA 00897941500 SE 21769252 391.46 319 A
79 IARA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 02963024576 SE 20185020 497.45 128 B
80 JOSIRLAINE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 03336572509 SE 20992013 452.30 215 B
81 KELLY DIANE VIEIRA SILVA 05842982501 SE 20547852 399.08 314 B
82 RANANDA FARIAS NASCIMENTO 03569084531 SE 20187525 447.67 223 A
83 ANSELMO JOSE ALBUQUERQUE DE MELO 05982918571 SE 20996390 470.35 175 A
84 CAMYLA CARDOSO GONSAGA 84215089549 SE 20805176 553.25 23 A
85 CLESIA SOUSA SANTOS 03260032584 SE 21012360 408.73 300 A
86 JESSYCA VELOSO ROLEMBERG SANTOS 04653152594 SE 20202956 488.48 141 A
87 REGIVAN DANTAS RIBEIRO 05137312533 SE 20205286 418.64 284 A
88 FABIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 81303505568 SE 21024205 521.82 66 B
89 MARILIA GABRIELA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 06041354597 SE 20209239 523.57 64 B
90 PHELIPPE ERALDO LIMA DOS SANTOS 05842558530 SE 20516495 424.73 274 A
91 DAYSIANE MARTINS DA SILVA 06625730483 SE 21791114 517.07 79 A
92 JESSICA CHRISTINA DE FREITAS ESTAVO 05068421502 SE 21792970 432.43 257 A
93 VAGNER SANTOS FONSECA 04434270540 SE 21028277 440.78 239 A
94 SANDRA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 01673875530 SE 23442479 439.90 242 A
95 LUIZ SOUZA SANTOS 34884513487 SE 20221248 479.31 151 A
96 ALCIANE BOMFIM COSTA 62631659520 SE 21793473 429.25 264 A
97 EVERTON MENDES VIDAL 05812872589 SE 20226371 460.53 200 B
98 TAMIRES SANTOS SOUSA 06123853538 SE 20647339 522.45 65 B
99 ACACIA BOMFIM COSTA 36171620530 SE 20224004 433.12 256 A
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129
130
131
132
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135
136
137
138
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141
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146

MICHELLE FREITAS LIMA
EVELLYN VITALE DOS SANTOS
SHEILA SANTOS SOUZA
JESSICA NEGUNI TAKARABE IWAI
MARIANA SANTOS DE LIMA
DAYSE ANE QUIRINO SANTOS
MARIA SOLANGE DA SILVA
MICHEL SOARES DE ALMEIDA NEVES
LUANA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE CARLOS BARROS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
CAMILA SANTOS DE SA SOUZA
MARIA LUCINEIDE DE SANTANA
NATALI SOUZA SANTOS
KASSIA SOUZA SANTOS
TALITA BARBOZA SANTOS
ANDREY VINICIUS ROSENDO DA SILVA
FRANCIELE ALVES DE FRANCA
RAILANE BATISTA DOS SANTOS
CAROLINE CARVALHO SILVA
ELIANE SOARES VIEIRA
RENATA SOARES DA SILVA

02627860526
04593795508
91284465500
42353820808
05995683560
03022798571
00778480470
02099208581
03936477574
05854258501
07084264507
62144456453
05399425530
08753945409
01708408592
06048602502
05258791530
05353559550
04032770514
06249987541
10862599474

SE
SE
SE
SP
SE
SE
AL
SE
BA
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
BA
SE
SE
BA
SE
AL

20302267
20297648
20297666
20279182
20269148
20281390
20276627
21091203
23404731
21092052
21847720
21854090
21114992
23401755
22589259
21860659
21871478
21103639
20310939
21881462

462.17
445.45
546.62
527.93
472.65
531.05
44471
506.97
433.65
509.89
512.62
466.01
466.46
525.35
373.19
418.80
426.74
388.21
499.92
502.65

194
228
33
60
172
55
230
106
255
101
90
183
181
61
334
283
270
323
125
118
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166
167
168
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170
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173
174
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177

MARIA IZABEL SANTOS
ANTONIO GLEYSON REZENDE VIEIRA
WESLEY CARLOS PASSOS
MILENA DO NASCIMENTO BARROS
HUGO LEONARDO SANTOS
CLADONICE SANTOS
NAIANE MARIA SANTOS DE SANTANA
ALINE SILVA DE SOUZA
REJIANE FONSECA DOS SANTOS

MARIA DAS GRACAS FERREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE

ANA LICIA ROCHA DAS CHAGAS
MARIA CAMILA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
AMANDA JULIANA CORREA SOUZA
ORLEI DOS SANTOS
BRUNO SANTOS MATOS
JOHNE DE JESUS TELES
INGRIDY RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS MORAIS
IVANILDE SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCIELE DANTAS DA SILVA
ERICA CRISTINA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LINDOMARQUE DE JESUS SANTOS
HERLONN HENRIQUE DE SOUZA MARTINS
REINILTON MENDES DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA AVELINA SILVA DE FARIAS
ELAINE MATOS SILVA
ANDERSON ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

23478128587
04997378577
01925006514
05639970529
06589323577
50352415568
06077769517
00554401509
04481268506
41182324487
01738871550
10778759407
03968633539
05762709540
03879055530
04600067541
03402766574
04491801584
06371715518
09479268442
03820168583
05893540514
22237277869
10967955408
05761272563
06011022588

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
BA
SE
SE
SE
SE
PE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
PE
SE
SE
SP
AL
SE
SE

23463870
21156260
21155579
21887119
21891627
21147482
21162717
21164402
21167547
23509726
21171223
21170620
20363776
20786641
20336222
21907858
20336460
23411812
20355479
21916889
21914151
21912027
21919014
23415383
21189143
21189928

412.35
381.75
612.35
422.29
387.17
404.10
539.03
539.35
449.21
490.03
505.58
477.42
382.84
445.26
439.92
421.12
485.59
386.54
503.92
411.72
493.43
463.56
411.79
547.25
450.02

291
329

277
326
307
41
40
220
138
111
155
328
229
241
280
143
327
115
295
133
191
294
32
219
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220
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LUCAS MANOEL SANTOS DA SILVA
JOAO EMANUEL SANTOS
ERIKA MONIQUE SANTOS MOREIRA
UELEN COSTA CAMPOQOS REIS
JACIRA CORREIA DE MELO MERCES
MARIA DE FATIMA GONCALVES SANTOS
WALLISSON FRANCA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO COSTA ANDONOF
LUIZ HENRIQUE CORREIA DOS SANTOS
JOUCIANY SANTOS DE SOUZA
WENDHIO THALISON NERES DOS SANTOS
CARINE CAROLINA SOUZA
TAMILSON DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
ANDERSON FREITAS DE ANDRADE
RAFAEL ALMEIDA SANTOS
JUNHO CESAR DE ARAUJO
ADLAIANE ALVES SANTOS
ANA JULIA PAIVA SANTOS
IVO MARCEL SOUZA BERNARDES
JANAI SIMOES RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
SIMONE DOS SANTOS
JANINE DA SILVA ALMEIDA
JACIANE MARQUES CANDIDO DA SILVA
GEILSON SILVA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

06128801501
03039593552
03737163545
01957938544
59944595500
01389194531
80420702504
64051030482
05221456559
05498512597
84228563520
06549883580
04286026574
17292905404
05300237507
01969426594
01526428547
72057971520
03327505586
05789472508
01671033507
05103340593
10541922432
04419665513

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
BA
BA
SE
BA
SE
SE
SE
SE
BA
SE
SE
PE
SE

20390177
25127907
21229880
21239182
21245081
21248765
21264769
21225621
20738661
20421304
24939082
25094749
22533131
21967152
21979633
21983523
21967432
20439959
20459550
22562527
23523186
23515720
20472245
24953418

506.24
501.67
458.81
442.30
420.71
461.73
405.26
579.41
504.35
391.29
53341
421.31
515.31
478.12
456.42
529.98
493.02
515.74
533.55
532.25
474.30
510.22
435.28
439.70

110
120
205
234
281
196
304
10
114
320
47
279
83
153
211
58
134
82
46
50
165
100
252
244
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256 MARLI ALVES DE OLIVEIRA MENESES 34233180587 SE 23641465 398.42 315 A
257 EVERTON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS BARROS 03889965520 SE 22738627 411.80 293 B
258 ANANIAS MOURA FILHO 05957374555 SE 24189476 413.05 290 B
259 GILDAIANE DE JESUS CRUZ 04180036533 SE 24187495 516.79 80 C
260 MAIRA MAIANNY NASCIMENTO BESERRA 05433162540 SE 24187527 590.55 8 A
261 JOAO BOSCO MAGALHAES JUNIOR 05453079533 SE 22725034 440.35 240 A
262 MONISE LISBOA DE SA 06634378576 SE 22617215 474.90 164 B
263 HELOISA SOUZA MOTA 06014094504 SE 20668947 455.50 213 A
264 YLUSKA MAYARA SILVA RIBEIRO 02670861563 SE 20532743 368.19 337 A
265 ISLA VANESSA SANTANA SANTOS 03594577546 SE 20634722 403.95 308 A
266 VIVIANE AVELAR RAMOS 03663739511 SE 23425085 420.58 282 A
267 JAMES ROCHA SMITH 04718915503 SE 23418824 603.80 6 A
268 GENISSON MACIEL SOUZA DA SILVA 03841009530 SE 20630525 440.94 238 A
269 ELIKA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 02578785562 SE 23416600 443.77 232 B
270 MAISA HELENA DE ARAUJO MEDEIROS 05879161501 SE 24231472 518.50 72 A
271 ANA LUCIA RIBEIRO 01007473533 SE 24213934 451.95 216 A
272 IRLAN MARK ELIAS VIEIRA 00379215500 SE 24204485 538.08 43 A
273 ARNALDO OLIVEIRA CARDOSO 80460372572 SE 24220343 540.86 37 A
274 CRISTIANE RIBEIRO 03464578585 SE 24214630 439.31 246 A
275 PALOMA ABREU DOS SANTOS 06033153561 SE 24222065 479.99 150 A
276 MARCOS LUIZ SANTOS 04866260599 SE 22650499 497.77 126 A
277 ERICA DE SOUZA SANTOS 04904356535 SE 24219133 538.55 42 B
278 DOUGLAS ELI MORAES DE SALES 36519286591 SE 23426864 443.40 233 C
279 ANGELA DE JESUS SANTOS 03836724570 SE 23467962 531.62 53 B
280 VERONICA MARIA OLIVEIRA DE SA 80726470597 SE 20564250 387.55 324 C
281 BIANCA KETLYN FEITOZA DIAS 03947809573 SE 20565068 524.19 63 A
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290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

KEISE EMMILY MENEZES GOMES
ALEXANDRE MARINHO DA SILVA
MARIA THAINA ALMEIDA LEAL
LUIZ FERNANDO DE ABREU NASCIMENTO
LUANE KAROLLINE MELO BATISTA
MACSUELLE MORAES SANTANA DA COSTA
MAELY LEMOS DOS SANTOS
GLEISE DIAS SANTOS
ADRIANA SANTOS PATROCINIO
ITALO XAVIER DOS SANTOS
MARCELA GIL DA SILVA
DAVID DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
ANDREZA VIEIRA DA CONCEICAO
JULIANA DOS SANTOS PAIXAO
RUBENNS HENRYQUE DOS ANJOS CAMILO
SAMARA DE JESUS SANTOS
MAIARA SANTANA NASCIMENTO
MARIA WESLAYNE SEBRAO ROMUALDO
MONICQUE JESSICA GALLIZA SEABRA
ALEXSSANDRO FURTADO DE SOUZA

04471042505
03063189545
06892369561
04932461500
05704393535
06025362513
02808451466
01915137500
03965315552
05406015516
00532389581
02729862595
02337333531
06145046511
11574041460
03831935599
05928401582
06054853562
02658271590

SE
SE
BA
SE
SE
SE
AL
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
AL
SE
SE
SE
SE

22751323
23448900
24956966
23579063
24958083
24956720
23598559
20557621
23678363
20579645
24942041
22671158
22663301
22684526
22671055
22667502
22689261
22689934
20588611

457.95
496.42
393.83
531.95
411.26
512.95
504.94
437.39
488.17
533.04
473.00
551.92
458.55
548.58
556.16
451.60
399.71
406.02
510.54

208
130
317
51
297
89
112
248
142
49
170
25
207
30
21
217
312
303
98
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DEILIANE SOARES VIEIRA
JOSE ALISSON MARQUES
JOSE CARLOS DE MENEZES FILHO
FATIMA TASSIANE SANTOS DE CARVALHO
FLAVIA REFAELA DOS REIS SANTOS

06592443308
04996634545
58848908500
06332114517
06417364526

CE
SE
SE
SE
SE

20610264
25015952
25019231
25195255

506.55
549.59
503.22
376.70

108
27
116
333
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334 DAMIANA DE JESUS SANTOS 03491645506 SE 25088621 406.73 302 B
335 EDNIZIO DOMINGOS DA SILVA 91085055353 SE 23592763 524.95 62 A
336 ERENILDA BOAMORTE COSTA 65845285534 BA 25088387 506.41 109 A
337 MOISES FIGUEIREDO MARQUES DOS SANTOS 01084859513 SE 22786241 465.89 184 B
338 MANOEL MESSIAS DA SILVA NETO 04586343524 SE 22783468 472.72 171 A
339 DANILO DIAS ANDRADE SANTANA 02992360562 BA 20728547 510.34 99 A
340 NAEDJA MAYARA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 05786601560 SE 23637240 431.08 262 A
341 LIDIANE SOUZA SALOMAO 04045345540 SE 25121285 390.04 321 B
342 TAISE DITO DOS SANTOS 04926517523 SE 23628806 387.54 325 A




